Monte Griste Mobile

FABRICS

REGENCY

REGENCY

EXETER

FACADE

FABRICS & LEATHER 2014

CREAM

LILLA

LILLA

WINE

142 cm

142 cm

142 cm

142 cm



FACADE BLUE 142 cm

BRYLEE GREY 142 cm

BRYLEE BROWN 142 cm

BRYLEE CREAM 142 cm




142 cm

MEDAL ROSE

m
o
S
Q

142 cm

STRIPES ROSE

PRINCESS

142 cm

BEIGE

SUTTON

142 cm

ROSE

SUTTON




SUTTON

SUTTON

SUTTON

CAMDEN

GRAPHITE

TURQUOISE

LIGHT GREY

AQUAMARINE

142 cm

142 cm

142 cm

142 cm



CAMDEN CREAM 142 cm

LETTER MAUVE 142 cm

LETTER BROWN 142 cm

VELVET DARK GREY DARK GREY 142 cm




21

22

23

24

VELVET LIGHT GREY

VELVET LIGHT CREAM

VELVET BURGUNDY

MAXIME

LIGHT GREY

CREAM

BURGUNDY

BURGUNDY

142 cm

142 cm

142 cm

142 cm



25 MAXIME CREAM 142 cm

26 HAGERS BEIGE 142 cm

LEATHER

27 PORTOFINO PANNA

28 PORTOFINO BORDEAUX
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30
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32

PORTOFINO

PORTOFINO

PORTOFINO

PORTOFINO PERLATO

BIANCO

NERO

ROSSO

POUDRE



33 PORTOFINO NUVOLATO VERDE




